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A - Ctr of
West Dam

B - Needles
Lookout Twr

C - Washed Out Bridge.
Alternate entry point,
JEDI transition entry

D - Wash/Road
Intersection

E - SE Tinemaha
Dam. Alternate

entry point.

F - Center
of Wash

G - Center
of Knoll

H - West Tip
Lava Flow

I - Road
Intersection

J - Road/Wash
Intersection. JEDI
transition exit.

K - Road Y

L - Road
Intersection

M - Road/RR
Track
Intersection

JEDI Transition

Kern Valley
Hospital HP

BAKERSFIELD
MOA, CA

BISHOP MOA, CA

FOOTHILL
1 MOA, CA

FOOTHILL
2 MOA, CA

ISABELLA
MOA, CA ISABELLA

MOA, (XD) CA

ISABELLA
MOA, (XJ) CA

OWENS MOA, CA

PANAMINT
MOA, CA

PANAMINT
MOA, (XA) CA

PANAMINT
MOA, (XB) CA

PORTERVILLE
MOA, CA

SALINE
MOA, CA

SALINE MOA,
(XA) CA

CHINA
LAKE, CA

MUROC
LAKE, CA

TRONA, CA

7779
(230)

3813
(288)

7666
(184)

2222
(249)

1079
(217)

7796
(233)

3475
(102) 7687

(141)

4895
(115)

4568
(242)

4637
(428)
4604
(428)

4130
(428)

4191
(428)
4361
(428)

4749
(428)
5011
(428)

4590
(428) 5029

(428)

7228
(180)

5355
(118)

3540
(154)

2720
(220)

2931
(111)

2787
(184)

2859
(115)

6923
(180)

4022
(131)

5022
(403)

4438
(138)

4105
(310)

4057
(142)

4581
(131)

4040
(108)

4511
(145)

4474
(120)

4536
(160)

3831
(151)

4839
(148) 4850

(135)

2656
(120)

2601
(150)

3249
(167)

2568
(244)

2431
(144)

3222
(141)

2617
(164)

3786
(144)

1925
(153) 1922

(148)

1853
(104)

2633
(360)

4047
(121)

2526
(115)

1262

208

211

425

1252

200

286

12
05

1214

23
6

12
55

State Hwy 178

Redrock Randsburg Rd

State Hwy 168

State Hwy 155

StateHwy 58

County
Rd

St
ate

 H
wy

 14

US
 Hw

y
39

5
Bu

s R
T

Sta
te 

Hw
y 1

98

Gr
ea

t
We

ste
rn

Div
ide

 Hw
y

US Hwy 395

State
 Hwy 1

90

North Hwy

State Hwy 136

Region 5 Supervisor, Forest, and District offices
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Sidewinder
Low Level Route

Aircraft can deviate some
distance from the defined
route, may not follow the
line exactly.
All points will be flown
sequentially, ie. A, B, C, etc.
Opposite directions of flight
is prohibited.

0 10 205
Miles

¯Sidewinder Route
2 mile buffer on either side of route

Major Roads


